
    

   MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
Revised Theory date sheet for B.A  (Hons.) IInd Year Improvement/Reappear (Mercy Chance) 

Examination to be held in June, 2014. 
Time of Exam :- 02.30 a.m. to 05.30 p.m. 
Centre of Exam :- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice. 

                        
Date Subject                    ( Nomenclature) 

                    
 Paper Paper 

Code 
10.07.2014 English 

English 
Hindi 
Hindi 
Sanskrit 
History 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Economics 

English Literature from 1750 to 1830 
English Prose from Bakon to Hux Ley 
Hindi Gadhya 
Hindi Natak aur Katha Sahitya 
Poetry & Drama 
History of Haryana 
Physical Geography (Climatology & Biography) 
Climate, Vegetation & Soils 
Physical Geography 
Money Banking & Public Finance 

IIIrd 
- 

IIIrd 
- 
- 
- 
V 
- 
- 

IV 

7109 
     7109-A 

7112 
    7112-X 
    7115-X 

7128 
7133 

    7133-X 
    7133-A 

7122 

11.07.2014 English 
English 
Hindi 
Sanskrit 
Economics 
Geography 
Geography 

English Literature from 1831-1900 
Poetry-II from Romantics to Moderns 
Sahitya Lochan 
Upnishad & Kavya Samiksha 
Comparative Economic Development 
Themes & Fundamental of Human Geography 
Geography of India 

- 
- 

IV 
- 
V 
VI 
- 

7110 
    7110-A 

7113 
    7116-X 

7123 
7134 

    7134-X 

12.07.2014 English 
Hindi 
Sanskrit 
Geography 
Geography 

Grammar & Contemporary 
Madya Kalin Hindi Kavya 
Poetics & Prosody 
Population Geography 
Population Geography 

- 
V 
- 

VII(i) 
- 

7111 
7114 

    7117-X 
7135 

    7137-A 

 
Note: 

1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the 
correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the 
examination. 

2. The pager/mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 
3. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

 

            
Controller of Examinations 

 

 


