MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Revised Theory date sheet for B.A (Hons.) IInd Year Improvement/Reappear (Mercy Chance) Examination to be held in June, 2014.

Time of Exam :- 02.30 a.m. to 05.30 p.m.

Centre of Exam :- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice.

Date	Subject	(Nomenclature)	Paper	Paper
				Code
10.07.2014	English	English Literature from 1750 to 1830	IIIrd	7109
	English	English Prose from Bakon to Hux Ley	-	7109-A
	Hindi	Hindi Gadhya	IIIrd	7112
	Hindi	Hindi Natak aur Katha Sahitya	-	7112-X
	Sanskrit	Poetry & Drama	-	7115-X
	History	History of Haryana	-	7128
	Geography	Physical Geography (Climatology & Biography)	V	7133
	Geography	Climate, Vegetation & Soils	-	7133-X
	Geography	Physical Geography	-	7133-A
	Economics	Money Banking & Public Finance	IV	7122
11.07.2014	English	English Literature from 1831-1900	-	7110
	English	Poetry-II from Romantics to Moderns	-	7110-A
	Hindi	Sahitya Lochan	IV	7113
	Sanskrit	Upnishad & Kavya Samiksha	-	7116-X
	Economics	Comparative Economic Development	V	7123
	Geography	Themes & Fundamental of Human Geography	VI	7134
	Geography	Geography of India	-	7134-X
12.07.2014	English	Grammar & Contemporary	-	7111
	Hindi	Madya Kalin Hindi Kavya	V	7114
	Sanskrit	Poetics & Prosody	-	7117-X
	Geography	Population Geography	VII(i)	7135
	Geography	Population Geography	-	7137-A

Note:

- 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. The pager/mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

Controller of Examinations